
2021 Cassadaga Kids Triathlon - Overall Results

Overall Place Finish Time Bib # Last Name First Name Age Group Age City State

1 25:01 59 Eckenrode Jordan M9-10 10 Slippery Rock PA

2 25:43 81 Pickard Aiden M11-12 11 Hamburg NY

3 25:55 60 Emler Brielle F9-10 10 New Brighton PA

4 26:23 139 Fodor Aidan M13-14 13 Jamestown NY

5 27:11 141 Verbosky Ethan M13-14 13 Bemus Point NY

6 27:17 119 Landsbaugh Ava F11-12 12 New Brighton PA

7 27:21 132 Morrison Karter M11-12 12 New Brighton PA

8 28:11 48 Dix Everett M9-10 9 Silver Creek NY

9 28:21 62 Gillies Henry M9-10 10 Frewsburg NY

10 28:26 54 Niemiec Anika F9-10 9 Rochester NY

11 28:45 136 Dorsch Nate M13-14 13 Hermitage PA

12 28:48 135 Rogan Kiera F11-12 12 Bloomfield NY

13 29:26 84 Biscaro Alexander M11-12 12 Dunkirk NY

14 29:30 47 Davis Aine F9-10 9 Barker NY

15 29:34 131 Lohr Jack M11-12 12 East Aurora NY

16 29:48 82 Schiedel Zita F11-12 11 Ripley NY

17 29:49 71 Verbosky Julia F9-10 10 Bemus Point NY

18 29:56 73 Elliss Lillian F11-12 11 Bemus Point NY

19 30:50 36 Eckenrode Emilia F7-8 8 Slippery Rock PA

20 30:55 78 Johnson Journey F11-12 11 Jamestown NY

21 31:05 72 Dorsch Nadia F11-12 11 Hermitage PA

22 31:05 37 Gillies Audrey F7-8 8 Frewsburg NY

23 31:41 63 Kauffman Maggie F9-10 10 Newville PA

24 31:45 32 Bunce Theo M7-8 8 Warren PA

25 31:51 138 Fagan James M13-14 13 Dunkirk NY

26 32:08 50 Hulings William M9-10 9 Columbus PA

27 32:36 143 Landsbaugh Jenna F13-14 14 New Brighton PA

28 32:49 33 Carapella Lyla F7-8 8 Fredonia NY

29 32:52 46 Congdon Jacob M9-10 9 Silver Creek NY

30 32:57 76 Haase-Smith Khale M11-12 11 Amherst NY

31 32:57 41 Parmenter Everett M7-8 8 Cattaraugus NY

32 32:59 67 Ryan Margaret F9-10 10 Bemus Point NY
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33 33:27 24 Arnold Hayden M7-8 7 Delevan NY

34 33:32 51 Lizauckas Tony M9-10 9 Williamsville NY

35 33:37 137 Erlandson Owen M13-14 13 Bemus Point NY

36 34:10 134 Reedy Xavier M11-12 12 North East PA

37 34:22 83 Arnold Kaylee F11-12 12 Delevan NY

38 34:22 35 Dix Madison F7-8 8 Silver Creek NY

39 34:24 18 Collins Caleb M5-6 6 Buffalo NY

40 34:47 77 Harrington V Robert M11-12 11 Fredonia NY

41 34:58 111 Johnson Finn M11-12 12 Lily Dale NY

42 35:18 64 Krupa Mathieson M9-10 10 Cassadaga NY

43 35:21 80 Morrison Parker M11-12 11 Randolph NY

44 35:44 25 Carapella Dominic M7-8 7 Fredonia NY

45 35:52 21 Parmenter JoHanna F5-6 6 Cattaraugus NY

46 36:11 79 Mackey Cameron F11-12 11 Mayville NY

47 36:21 56 Schiedel Audrey F9-10 9 Ripley NY

48 36:27 57 Stanton Elliana F9-10 9 Russell PA

49 36:39 22 Schiedel Cecelia F5-6 6 Ripley NY

50 37:00 68 Sciarrino Mikaela F9-10 10 Fredonia NY

51 37:02 75 Frederes Ana F11-12 11 Falconer NY

52 37:27 20 Larivey Ronan M5-6 6 Varysburg NY

53 37:36 31 Sciarrino Riley M7-8 7 Fredonia NY

54 37:38 49 Hildenbrand Caroline F9-10 9 Brownsburg IN

55 37:56 74 Erlandson Finn M11-12 11 Bemus Point NY

56 38:49 61 Fodor Kieran M9-10 10 Jamestown NY

57 39:22 133 Nowling James M11-12 12 Jamestown NY

58 39:34 29 Hulings Olivia F7-8 7 Columbus PA

59 40:03 42 Roets Ayla F7-8 8 Westfield NY

60 40:11 52 Lohr Anabel F9-10 9 East Aurora NY

61 40:28 34 Cullen Lauren F7-8 8 Cattaraugus NY

62 40:53 45 Biscaro Aubriana F9-10 9 Dunkirk NY

63 41:04 26 Congdon Henry M7-8 7 Silver Creek NY

64 41:11 17 Ordon Henry M5-6 5 Lancaster NY

65 41:12 27 Elliss Alexis F7-8 7 Bemus Point NY

66 41:31 19 Cullen Shannon F5-6 6 Cattaraugus NY
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67 42:37 58 Donnelly Kristopher M9-10 10 Jamestown NY

68 42:42 38 Johnson Kam M7-8 8 Lily Dale NY

69 43:31 23 Spears Declan M5-6 6 Lancaster NY

70 43:33 28 Gastol Kynleigh F7-8 7 Cherry Creek NY

71 44:29 40 Morrison Kooper M7-8 8 New Brighton PA

72 44:34 70 Tomczak Emma F9-10 10 Buffalo NY

73 44:36 15 Morrison Kayson M5-6 5 New Brighton PA

74 44:45 16 Ordon Amelia F5-6 5 Lancaster NY

75 44:49 55 Reedy Rita F9-10 9 North East PA

76 45:43 69 Spink Leigha F9-10 10 Cattaraugus NY

77 45:50 44 Troche Halie F7-8 8 Fredonia NY

78 46:48 43 Tomczak Jack M7-8 8 Buffalo NY

79 49:26 13 Poulos Andrew M4 4 Fayetteville NY

80 51:21 39 Meyers Gracie F7-8 8 Cassadaga NY

81 51:25 53 Lohr Eleri F9-10 9 East Aurora NY

82 53:08 11 Carapella Allie F4 4 Fredonia NY

83 57:59 65 Neely Aliyah F9-10 10 Hamburg NY

84 59:43 66 Roets Max M9-10 10 Westfield NY

85 1:03:52 14 Spears Cade M4 4 Buffalo NY

86 1:08:38 12 Poulos Nicolas M4 4 Fayetteville NY

87 1:19:35 30 Laskowski Natalie F7-8 7 Arcade NY

2021 Cassadaga Kids Triathlon - Age Group Awards

 Place Finish Time Age Group Bib # Last Name First Name City State

1st Overall Female 25:55 F9-10 60 Emler Brielle New Brighton PA

2nd Overall Female 27:17 F11-12 119 Landsbaugh Ava New Brighton PA

3rd Overall Female 28:26 F9-10 54 Niemiec Anika Rochester NY

1st Overall Male 25:01 M9-10 59 Eckenrode Jordan Slippery Rock PA

2nd Overall Male 25:43 M11-12 81 Pickard Aiden Hamburg NY

3rd Overall Male 26:23 M13-14 139 Fodor Aidan Jamestown NY
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1st Paratriathlete 59:43 M9-10 66 Roets Max Westfield NY

Age Group Awards 

1st Place 53:08 F4 11 Carapella Allie Fredonia NY

1st Place 49:26 M4 13 Poulos Andrew Fayetteville NY

2nd Place 1:03:52 M4 14 Spears Cade Buffalo NY

3rd Place 1:08:38 M4 12 Poulos Nicolas Fayetteville NY

1st Place 35:52 F5-6 21 Parmenter JoHanna Cattaraugus NY

2nd Place 36:39 F5-6 22 Schiedel Cecelia Ripley NY

3rd Place 41:31 F5-6 19 Cullen Shannon Cattaraugus NY

4th Place 44:45 F5-6 16 Ordon Amelia Lancaster NY

1st Place 34:24 M5-6 18 Collins Caleb Buffalo NY

2nd Place 37:27 M5-6 20 Larivey Ronan Varysburg NY

3rd Place 41:11 M5-6 17 Ordon Henry Lancaster NY

4th Place 43:31 M5-6 23 Spears Declan Lancaster NY

5th Place 44:36 M5-6 15 Morrison Kayson New Brighton PA

1st Place 30:50 F7-8 36 Eckenrode Emilia Slippery Rock PA

2nd Place 31:05 F7-8 37 Gillies Audrey Frewsburg NY

3rd Place 32:49 F7-8 33 Carapella Lyla Fredonia NY

4th Place 34:22 F7-8 35 Dix Madison Silver Creek NY

5th Place 39:34 F7-8 29 Hulings Olivia Columbus PA

6th Place 40:03 F7-8 42 Roets Ayla Westfield NY

7th Place 40:28 F7-8 34 Cullen Lauren Cattaraugus NY

8th Place 41:12 F7-8 27 Elliss Alexis Bemus Point NY

9th Place 43:33 F7-8 28 Gastol Kynleigh Cherry Creek NY

10th Place 45:50 F7-8 44 Troche Halie Fredonia NY

11th Place 51:21 F7-8 39 Meyers Gracie Cassadaga NY

12th Place 1:19:35 F7-8 30 Laskowski Natalie Arcade NY
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1st Place 31:45 M7-8 32 Bunce Theo Warren PA

2nd Place 32:57 M7-8 41 Parmenter Everett Cattaraugus NY

3rd Place 33:27 M7-8 24 Arnold Hayden Delevan NY

4th Place 35:44 M7-8 25 Carapella Dominic Fredonia NY

5th Place 37:36 M7-8 31 Sciarrino Riley Fredonia NY

6th Place 41:04 M7-8 26 Congdon Henry Silver Creek NY

7th Place 42:42 M7-8 38 Johnson Kam Lily Dale NY

8th Place 44:29 M7-8 40 Morrison Kooper New Brighton PA

9th Place 46:48 M7-8 43 Tomczak Jack Buffalo NY

1st Place 29:30 F9-10 47 Davis Aine Barker NY

2nd Place 29:49 F9-10 71 Verbosky Julia Bemus Point NY

3rd Place 31:41 F9-10 63 Kauffman Maggie Newville PA

4th Place 32:59 F9-10 67 Ryan Margaret Bemus Point NY

5th Place 36:21 F9-10 56 Schiedel Audrey Ripley NY

6th Place 36:27 F9-10 57 Stanton Elliana Russell PA

7th Place 37:00 F9-10 68 Sciarrino Mikaela Fredonia NY

8th Place 37:38 F9-10 49 Hildenbrand Caroline Brownsburg IN

9th Place 40:11 F9-10 52 Lohr Anabel East Aurora NY

10th Place 40:53 F9-10 45 Biscaro Aubriana Dunkirk NY

11th Place 44:34 F9-10 70 Tomczak Emma Buffalo NY

12th Place 44:49 F9-10 55 Reedy Rita North East PA

13th Place 45:43 F9-10 69 Spink Leigha Cattaraugus NY

14th Place 51:25 F9-10 53 Lohr Eleri East Aurora NY

15th Place 57:59 F9-10 65 Neely Aliyah Hamburg NY

1st Place 28:11 M9-10 48 Dix Everett Silver Creek NY

2nd Place 28:21 M9-10 62 Gillies Henry Frewsburg NY

3rd Place 32:08 M9-10 50 Hulings William Columbus PA

4th Place 32:52 M9-10 46 Congdon Jacob Silver Creek NY

5th Place 33:32 M9-10 51 Lizauckas Tony Williamsville NY

6th Place 35:18 M9-10 64 Krupa Mathieson Cassadaga NY

7th Place 38:49 M9-10 61 Fodor Kieran Jamestown NY
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8th Place 42:37 M9-10 58 Donnelly Kristopher Jamestown NY

1st Place 28:48 F11-12 135 Rogan Kiera Bloomfield NY

2nd Place 29:48 F11-12 82 Schiedel Zita Ripley NY

3rd Place 29:56 F11-12 73 Elliss Lillian Bemus Point NY

4th Place 30:55 F11-12 78 Johnson Journey Jamestown NY

5th Place 31:05 F11-12 72 Dorsch Nadia Hermitage PA

6th Place 34:22 F11-12 83 Arnold Kaylee Delevan NY

7th Place 36:11 F11-12 79 Mackey Cameron Mayville NY

8th Place 37:02 F11-12 75 Frederes Ana Falconer NY

1st Place 27:21 M11-12 132 Morrison Karter New Brighton PA

2nd Place 29:26 M11-12 84 Biscaro Alexander Dunkirk NY

3rd Place 29:34 M11-12 131 Lohr Jack East Aurora NY

4th Place 32:57 M11-12 76 Haase-Smith Khale Amherst NY

5th Place 34:10 M11-12 134 Reedy Xavier North East PA

6th Place 34:47 M11-12 77 Harrington V Robert Fredonia NY

7th Place 34:58 M11-12 111 Johnson Finn Lily Dale NY

8th Place 35:21 M11-12 80 Morrison Parker Randolph NY

9th Place 37:56 M11-12 74 Erlandson Finn Bemus Point NY

10th Place 39:22 M11-12 133 Nowling James Jamestown NY

1st Place 32:36 F13-14 143 Landsbaugh Jenna New Brighton PA

1st Place 27:11 M13-14 141 Verbosky Ethan Bemus Point NY

2nd Place 28:45 M13-14 136 Dorsch Nate Hermitage PA

3rd Place 31:51 M13-14 138 Fagan James Dunkirk NY

4th Place 33:37 M13-14 137 Erlandson Owen Bemus Point NY
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